(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Amrit Sinah Client Name AML RIGHTSOURCE INDIA PVT LTD
Candidate 9 NOIDA VJ MAX
Application ID GQ-AMRSNVJ-46 | Report Status Closed
Date of Birth 07 Dec 2001 Application 18-11-2025
Received
Candidate Insuff
Employee ID 116202 Cleared/Reopened NA
Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 02-12-2025
Verification Overall Report
Purpose NA Status GREEN

REPORT COMPONENT

INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPONENT STATUS

COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS

EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Team HR 19-11-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Online Database 24-11-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Jaipur National University 24-11-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 19-11-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 19-11-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 19-11-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF Portal 18-11-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 21-11-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 02-12-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 19-11-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

IDFC FIRST Bank Limited

IDFC FIRST Bank Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Amrit Singh Amrit Singh

Emp Code: 255439 255439

From: 17-07-2023 17-07-2023

To: 28-03-2025 28-03-2025

Designation: Associate Manager Acquisition Associate Manager Acquisition

(Current Account)

(Current Account)

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Team HR -IDFC FIRST Bank Limited, found
the employment as genuine, Hence closing the check as Green and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Team HR
Report Verified Date: 19-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

H hrverification <hrvenfication@IDFCFIRSTBANK.COM >

RE: Ex-Employment verification for Amsit Singh (2)- GO-AMRSNVI-4E- IDFC FERST Bank Limited

R e L R

Helo,
Fhank you for contacting IFC FIRST Dank Limited For Ex-Cmployes verificstion,
Bl [ind the eogus e detali beboy:

[Reference Mo E-VEHZI185)

| Empleyeein | Ermployes Hams | Date OF boining [ Lait Warking Duy

[ gmae |

[ —— | Rema |
it fmit Singh - pby- 202 [-March- 2028 2 Parociate Manager-Aeguisition (Curment Accout] Kane |
File Impleyes | Imployes ate O Last Working
Hame i Hama Jsining cay ‘

DFC.pdl P55439  [Amen Singh {72023 [28-March 2005 | :::“i“" Masagies- oyl [Cwrren

by yoru wish oo recoeds,

Pleais be indormed we have gose threngh the ghoem detadi i the Relimding Letter and we bave sucosibully verified 1he detasls ihared

Regards,
Team HR:
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Ta

Annexure 1 (b)

Wed 19-Nov-25 5:04 P

hr.verification <hr.verification@I|DFCFIRSTBANK.COM >
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Amrit Singh (2)- GQ-AMRSMVJ-46- IDFC FIRST Bank Limited

-amployrmant@goldguestgiabal.in

HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Campany Name IDFC FIRST Bank Limited
Candidate Name Amrit Singh
From (Date of Joining) 17 luly 2023
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 28 March 2025

Designation (At the time of leaving the company):

Associate Manager Acquisition (Current
Account)

Employee Code/IDf o

255439

Salary/CTC:

Please Provide

‘Was this positicn: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual

Please Provide

Supervisor's Name

Please Provide

Reason for Leaving

Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility (if “NO” kindly confirm the reason)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: [Yes/No)

(Meage fill in the relevant information )

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If
“Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA - BREACH of any kind

Any Impertant Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Verified By | Name, Contact Mumber & Designation)

Please Provide
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

AU Small Finance Bank Limited

AU Small Finance Bank Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Amrit Singh Amrit Singh

Emp Code: 438362 438362

From: 17-04-2025 17-04-2025

To: 27-08-2025 27-08-2025

Designation: Relationship Manager Platinum Relationship Manager Platinum

Business

Business

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Remarks:

The above details were verified through Online Database, found the employment
as genuine, Hence closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

24-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

AU Small Finance Bank Limited

~. BASIC INFORMATION
Candidate Name AMRIT SINGH

Employee ID 438362

Bl ASSOCIATION DETAILS

Orgonisation Name AU Small Finance Bank Limited

Designation Relationship Manager Platinum Business

Last Working City Rajasthan

Date of Joining 17=-Apr-2025

Last Working Date 27-Aug-2025

Association type Employee

Compensation Cannot be disclosed as per organization policy

= REFEREMCES

Mo negative references found

SOURCE OF INFORMATION

Organisation Name Al Small Finance Bank Limited
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Jaipur National University

Jaipur National University

Name Of The Candidate: Amrit Singh Amrit Singh

Enroll No: Not Provided Not Provided

Degree: Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Business Administration
Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing: 2024 2024

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Jaipur National University found

genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Jaipur National University

Report Verified Date:

24-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

]AIPUR NATIONAL UNIVERSITY

% %aamf gf L Wﬂm{ n/ the Vin r‘:?J'-f:f?".lf;"E}F

2P ﬁ(é@ Wuz&bﬁﬂﬁ

a/ ﬁ;& Maﬁ' éamrw!: herel iy r*(lﬂ/
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSNVJ-46

GQ-AMRSNVJ-46

Candidate Name:

Amrit Singh

Amrit Singh

Date Of Birth:

07-12-2001

07-12-2001

Father Name:

Amar nath singh

Amar nath singh

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Address1: House no 190, line no 3/c, Old House no 190, line no 3/c, Old
subhash colony dimna road, Mango, subhash colony dimna road, Mango,
Near shiv mandir, Jamshedpur, Near shiv mandir, Jamshedpur,
Jharkhand-831012. Jharkhand-831012.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

OURT VERIFICATI REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSNV]-46
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Arnrit Singh
FATHER NAME Amar nath singh
DATE OF BIRTH 07-December-2001
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT House neo 190, ine ne 3/¢, Old subhash colony dinwna read, Mangs, Near shiv mandis,

Jamshedpur, Tharkhand-831012.
VERIFICATION STATUS Venfied Clear
VERIFIED DATE 18-Movember-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
CONCILUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Ciwil or Coiminal case institnted against the Reference
MNumber raised befoze ns. The information 1= subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional muts of the Address of the
Candidate provided Heace, thas information is snbjectrve in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this seasch and as pes the online Litigation database thece is no Civil or Camunal case institited against the Refesence
Number tused befose ns. The information i3 subject to the seazch conducted within the [uzisdictional Lmuts of the Addzess of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective :n nature.

DISCLAIMER:
Proper due diligence has been conducted in retcieval of the mformation as pec the public recozds avalable. The information 15 guned on

the :astoucton of CLIENT and the nadezsigned i3 not lable fos aay act of ecrog, onussion, deletion oc non publication of secords of the
concerned conct. Thus information may not be treated a3 a Cestificate,

Yongs Toly

ol

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Amrit Singh

Amrit Singh

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

MName Amrit Singh

Case Rating Mot Rated

Waorld-Check Total Matches 11

CaselD GO-AMRSMNV.J-46

Current Group Worid-Check

Cender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 19 Nov 2025 0721 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches n

Resolved Matches n Positive: 0 Possible- 0
Unresolved Matches i

Nemg At Singh

Date Printed 19-11-2025, 0728

i o YO LSEG i

False: 11

Confidential

07 Dec 2001

19 Nov 2025 07:21
No

Yes

Unspecified: 0

INTELLIGENCE
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WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Amiri SINGH

Ararit SINGH

SINGH

Al SINGH

Amid SINGH

Ao SINGH

SINGH

BASTITO 0B,
SiC
TER163AT 0B,
S
DETTIA PEP
EE0&TEY 0B,
SiC
8444270 LE.
SiC
3345732 08,
SiC
445696 08,
SiC
B34 GB,
SiC
52013591 LE,
sKC
Arrrit Singh
T9-11-2025. 0T34
datibaie chedh
Wiorid-Chach

IHDAVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

IHDIVIDUAL

IHDIVIDUAL

IHDEVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

SRR RN R

Annexure 5 (b)

1969
143,
1952

1558,
1954

MDD

IND

usa

IND

IHR

WD

IHND

IND

IND

U5A

HD

PAK,
IND

Mow-2025

ko

19

How-2028

18

18-

HNev-2025

=

18

How-2025

13

13

Now-2028

SE

18-
Hew-2025

Strength
Exact =
bred mizmadch 100%
Auio-Reso  Dale of Birh Eicuct -
o mismaich 100%
Aute-Rese  Dole of Birh Bt -
bed mizmatch 0%
Auto-Resa  Date of Birth Enaci-
beed mismasch 100%
Aufo-Reto “Gendes, Date of  Expet -
et Bath mismateh™  100%
Suto-Feso Clate of Birth =
bead mimalkch Mim
Autn-Reso Date of Birth et =
bred mizmatch 100%
Unimewn  No Magch =
To0%
He Eaect =
100%
Unknown Mo Magch e =
100
b i -
1004

YO LSEG M¥iicence
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Annexure 5 (c)

AUDIT

Date Actioned By Action Notes Source

19 Mov 2025 0727 database check 4 World-Check matches Desktop
resolved as False

19 Nov 2025 0721 database check Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)

19 Mov 2025 07:21 database check MNew Case added Desktop

Batch
NOTES

Al tirmestamps in this export are i UTC and may be in variance with the locale time shown on the application
Legal Motice

The contents of this record are private and confidential and showld not be disclosed to third parties unless: (i) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you o
do so; (i) the recond subject requests any data that you may hoid on them, and such data incledes their Wiord-Check record; o {jii) you are under some ather legal
obligation to do so. You must consider and abede by your own cbligations in relation to the data privacy rights of individuals and muest notify them of your intention

o seanch against World-Check and provide them with informabon contained in the World-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent checks to venfy the information contained theren. Information comelated is necessarily bref and should be read by you i the context of
the fuller details avalable in the extemal sources to whach links zare provided. The acouracy of the information found in the underiying sources must be venfied with
the record subject before any action is taken and you should inform us f any inks to the scwnces are broken_ if this record contains negative allegations, it should
be assemed that such allegations are denied by the subject. You should not drawr any negative inferences about indniduals or entiies menely because they are
identified in the database, nor because they are shown as "Reported being linked to” others identified in the datsbase. The nature of inking vanes considerably.
Many persons are induded solely because they hold or have held prominent political positions or are connected to such individuals.

Hame Amrit Singh
Diste Printed 19-11-2025, 07-28

Printed By database check RISK
Group World-Chedk m L S E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 5 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 5 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 5 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 5 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 5 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 5 (j)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 5 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan card Pan card

Identity Number: NEWPS2010K NEWPS2010K

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)
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Annexure 6 (b)

] E-Flllng Arpwers Arytma v callus ~ & English ~ &
lncome Tax Depariment, Govamment of kndis

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Mon-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN [ TAN Mame
NEWPS2010K AXMHT SXHKH

m
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Amrit Singh

Amrit Singh

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-46 GQ-AMRSNVJ-46
UAN No: 101919448645 101919448645
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF Portal
UAN Generated Date: 18-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

UAN
NAME
FATHER'S NAME

Work History

UAN Details Report

101919442645
AMRIT SINGH
AMAR MATH SINGH

FRIVATE LIMITED

® Member ID Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
RJRAJOO1615500001 15054 MIS AU SMALL FIMANCE BANK LIMITED 17-Apr-2025 MA

2 MHBAN13820440000085775 | IDFC FIRST BANK LIMITED 17-Jul-2023 28-Mar-2025

3 RJRAJOO203510000109327 TELEFERFORMANGE GLOBAL BLISINESS 21-Feb-2023 23-May-2023

Generated on 18-11-2025 17:47:54 Repert Runtime 2025-11-18 17:47:47
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSNVJ-46

GQ-AMRSNVJ-46

Candidate Name:

Amrit Singh

Amrit Singh

Date Of Birth:

07-12-2001

07-12-2001

Father Name:

Amar nath singh

Amar nath singh

Addressl: House no 190, line no 3/c, Old House no 190, line no 3/c, Old
subhash colony dimna road, Mango, subhash colony dimna road, Mango,
Near shiv mandir, Jamshedpur, Near shiv mandir, Jamshedpur,
Jharkhand-831012. Jharkhand-831012.

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified and the notary report duly

stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal
record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished

as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

21-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 28/ 28



Annexure 8 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMBSNV]-46
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Azrit Singh
FATHER NAME Amar nath singh
DATE OF BIRTH 07-December-2(:1
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT House no 190, hne no 3/ ¢, Old subhash colony dimna read, Mango, MNear shiv mandir,

|Jamshedpur, Jharkhand-§31012.
NAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS FER
VERIFICATION STATUS Venfied Clear
'VERIFIED DATE 21-MNovember-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATIOMN Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verfied Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDLA VERIFICATION Verfied Clear - No Records Found
CONCLUSION:

As on the date of thes seasch and as per the online hihgation database there 15 no Conl or Coiminal ease instiited aganst the Reference
Mumber razed before ns. The information 15 subject to the search condncted within the Jurisdictional himits of the Address of the
Candidate provided Hence, this information 15 subjectrre in natare.

LAWYFRS'S COMMPNT:
As on the date of this seasch and as pes the online Litigation database thece 15 no Civil or Canunal case mstiited aganst the Refecence

MNumber rused before us. The informanon 15 subject to the search condneted within the Jurisdictsomal hoies of the Address of the
Candidate provided Hence, this information is subjectire n namre.

DISCIATMER:

Proper due diligence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as pes the public records avalable. The information 15 gained on
the mstruction of CLIENT and the undecsigned 13 not hable for any act of ezror, omussion, deletion oz non publication of zecords of the
conserned conct, This information may not be treated as a Cernficate.

Yours Tmly

Adufpd

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Amrit Singh

Amrit Singh

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified from any employment to employment
in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-46 GQ-AMRSNVJ-46
Employee Id: 116202 116202
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

02-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGY FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
MName Amrit Singh Amrit Singh

DOB 07-12-01 07-12-01

Graduation

Name of the Board / School Jaipur National University laipur National University
Course BBA BBA

Specialization / Major Marketing, Finance Marketing, Finance

Year of Passing 2023 2023

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Mame of the Board [ School

Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations

Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major Nil il
Year of Passing 2020 2020

Gap Remarks: NA

10th Std

Mame of the Board / School

Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations

Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 2018 2018

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 9 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Au Small Finance Bank

Au Small Finance Bank

Full Name of the Employee Amrit Singh Amrit Singh
Date of joining - From 17-04-25 17-04-25
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 27-08-25 27-08-25

Designation/Role

Relationship Manager

Relationship Manager

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Idfe first bank

Idfe first bank

Full Name of the Employee Amrit Singh Amrit Singh
Date of joining - From 17-07-23 17-07-23
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 28-03-25 28-03-25

Designation/Role

Associate Manager

Associate Manager

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer

TELEPERFORMANCE GLOBAL BUSINESS

TELEPERFORMANCE GLOBAL BUSINESS PRIVATE

PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED
Full Name of the Employee Armrit Singh Amrit Singh
Date of joining - From 21-02-23 21-02-23
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 23-05-23 23-05-23
Designat‘mnfﬂnte Trainee Trainee

Gap Remarks: NA
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Amrit Singh Amrit Singh

Pan Number: NEWPS2010K NEWPS2010K

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 738

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Presence Of Delinquency

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

symmcnT Deare & i BVIL0TS (13:00: 28 | coHTROL MusEeR  TITIMZIAN T]'-I:lﬂEU‘nlﬂn CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR

Fmamezan - Be0DEIS000_sHYDR0OIED EEcErEuCE dRen L2

COMSUMER IMFORMATION

OO 3k : Ameit Singh B - NEWPSHIEK

el : 0127001 DRTVING LICEMOE D = =

R v Male AADHSAR RIS o=

e . DELHL DELME DELHI - 000 e

CIBIL TRAMSUNION SCORE(S)

BLORTNG FACTTORT

I Presenc= OF Delnguency
1 High Proportion OF Cutsianding Trades
w 3 Presence OF Savere Delr
CREDITYISION® £ High Ba AT mwl
5‘“'”‘ 738 3 Payment Mads In Prepertion To Tokal Card Balames Cubstamding I Low
::ru.pq-. i b RO [y b T e[
CONSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
ACCOUMTS BALAMCES ACCOUST SPENED DATE
Total = ni High Cr/Sanc. Amt = 461790 Recent = D& ILI0ES
L= baslmnce =] 205 Current = #1071 Ddast : V0TS0
Chyerdis -} o Chmrdus . o
EMOUIRY SUMMARY
TOTAL EFACUTRE=S PCAT GECENT FWST I DY EWET i TS FAAST I OHTHE
i OEr0G 2025 1] Fai] 44
CREDITVISIONS ALGORITHM{S)
ﬁ B Oredifiakn Algedshmiy walsh e,
CONSUMER DETAILS
CONSUMER INFORMATION
ook saee - AMETT alMGH =0 AsAR NATH sThioH oos - IRAR000 omanen - Hale OREOTTVTANC HE SOORE - T30
IDENTIFICATION(E)
| EOEMTIFICATOO K TYPE IDENTIFICATION MBS [ 102 AT EXPORATI DATE
PAN CARD MEWP=TI10H - -
| AADHANR TTr HOT DisCLO=ED - -
CHYC D07 ATADDAEETS - =

(e - IDENTIFICATION REPORTED FROM ENOUIRY
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TELEPHONE(S)

Annexure 10 (b)

TYPE TELEPHOME NUMBER

Mot Classified PIT452694041

Mobile Phone 7441854041

[=] - TELEFHONE REPORTED FROM ENQUIRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)

YRITIOITGMAIL COM

AMRITSINGHRY D4 @GMAIL COM

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS({ES)

TELEFHOHE EXTENSION

ADDRESS

CATEcDRY

RESIDEMCE CODE

DATE REFORTED

5T 5TH FLOOR A BLOCHK GULMOHAR PARK, JAGATPURA
MNEAR SUH FLORAL HIDS SCHOOL, JATPUR HEAR SUN FLORAL
HIDS SCHOOL, RAJASTHAN JATPUR, RAJASTHAM - 302017

‘510 AMAR NATH SINGH JAMSHEDPUR EAST, SERAIKELA-
HHARSAWAM, JHARKHAND - 831012

B&FAC, MOOH CITY RAJDY PATH, DIMHA ROAD, MANGD
DHALBHUMGARH MANGD EAST SINGHEHUM, JHARKHAND
831012, JHARKHAMND - 831012

B&-Fi-C MOOH CITY RAJIV PATH, DIMHA ROAD,
JHARKHAMD - BIL01Z

[e] - ADDRESSES REFORTED FROM ENCGUIRY

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION

Recidanos

Permanent

Permanient

Permanent

15/046520%5

J1/06/2024

31/07/2024

31/07/2024

ACTOUNT TYPE DCCUPATION CDDE INCOHE

(Dt Reported)

HET/GROGS INCOME
IHDECATOR

BICINTHLY FANBMUAL THCOME
[MDICATOR

FERSOMAL LOAN Salaried T 35,267

(E5MDe 2005

Grocs Income

Monthly
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Annexure 10 (c)

MEMBER HAME ENDUTRY DATE ENOUTRY PLRPOSE ENGUTRY AMOUNT
WOT DISCLOSED D&/D6/2024 PERSOMNAL LOAN T 4,000
NOT DISCLOSED D406/ 2074 PERSOMAL LOAN T 30,000
WOT DISCLOSED D4/06/ 2034 PERZOMAL LOAN T 300,000
WOT DISCLOSED 030642034 OTHERS T1,00,000
HOT DISCLOSED 23/05/2024 PERSOMAL LOAN % 5,000
HOT DISCLOSED D&/05/2024 PERSOMAL LOAN % 200,000
HOT DISCLOSED D&/05/2024 PERSOMAL LOAN T 20,00,000
NOT DISCLOSED 147042024 OTHERS % 1,530,000
HOT DISCLOSED D03 D3,2024 PERZOMAL LOAN T 45,000
HOT DISCLOSED IS/02F 2024 TWO-WHEELER LOAN % LI1,000
WOT DISCLOSED D&/0LS 2024 PERZOMAL LOAN T12,500
HOT DISCLOSED D3 DL 2024 PERSOMAL LOAN % 5,000
HOT DISCLOSED D3 0L 2024 PERZOMAL LOAN % 5,000
NOT DISCLOSED D/DE 2024 PERZOMAL LOAN T4.000
HOT DISCLOSED DL/DL 2024 PERSOMNAL LOAN T S.D0D0
WOT DISCLOSED DL/OL/2024 PERSOMNAL LOAN % o000
NOT DISCLOSED DOLAOL 2024 PERSOMAL LOAN ¥ 5,000
HWOT DISCLOSED OLA0L 2024 PERSOMAL LOAN % 2,000,000
HOT DISCLOSED 2571242023 OTHERS % L.50,000
WOT DISCLOSED 241272023 CREDIT CARD T 10,000
HOT DISCLOSED 1471270023 PERSOMAL LOAN T 5,000
NOT DISCLOSED 19¥ 09/ 2023 OTHERS ¥ 1.50,000
WOT DISCLOSED ITrORs2023 CREDIT CARD T10,000
HOT DISCLOSED 11092023 PERSOMAL LOAN % 5,000
HOT DISCLOSED 11/09/2023 PERSOMAL LOAN % 20,00,0:00
WOT DISCLOSED DL0%/2023 OTHERS % 150,000
WOT DISCLOSED ITMOT R0 CREDIT CARD ¥ 10,000
HOT DISCLOSED 23706/ 2023 CONSUMER LOAN TLO000
HOT DISCLOSED D506/ 2023 OTHERS T12.000
HWOT DISCLOSED D4/03/2023 CREDIT CARD T100

HOT DISCLOSED D702/ 2023 PERSOMAL LOAN T 3,000
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Annexure 10 (d)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

REPORT SECTION HEY TERM / CODE DESCRIFTION
Report name - Comzumer CIR
Consumer Details e Enriched through Enguiry
Identification{s) ID Types Income Tax ID Mumber (PAN)
Pazzport Humber
Vaoker ID

Driver's License Humber
Ration Card Mumber
Universad I Mumndeer (ULD)

Telephoneis) - Telephone Types Latest 4 Telephone details reported.
Mobile phone
Home Phane
Office phone
Mot Claszified

Email Contmct(s) : - Latest 4 emails reported.

Employment Information{s) Oocupation Codes Latest Employment detail reported.
Salaried
Seff Employed Professionals
Self Employed
Cthers

Address{es) : Address Category Latest 4 address reported.
Permanent Address
Residence Address
Office Address
Mot categonmed

Consumer Account Details: Account Information Active: Account notclosed
Inactive Cloged account
Date Opened: Date of first dssbursement:
Date Closed: Date of account closure
Date reported B Certified: Most recent date reported by reporting member
Lect Payment Date: Most recent date & payment was made on the account.

Consumer Account Details: Day Past Dus/Aszet Clazsfication Start date- Begimning of the payment history
End Dete: End of the payment history
000: Payrment iz made on the dus dsts
00I-200: Payment iz missed by number of days from the dus date
STD: Payments bamg made within 10 days

SMA: Epecial account created for reporting Standard Accounts moving toward
Sub-Standard

SUB: Payments being made after $0 days

DET : The account has remained Sub-5tandard for 12 months

LS5 : The account where locs has been identified and remains uncoliectmbie
XX : Dats nok reported by Insdtution

Consumer Account Details: Information under dispute Consumer has raised grievance request regarding issue im correctness of the
dats reported by Finamcial Inctitution

Enguiry Details - Mot Disclozed Enquiry made with other Members

END OF REPORT OM AMRIT SINGH 570 AMAR HATH SIHGEH
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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